

- Albert Plesmanstraat 42 3772 MN Barneveld The Netherlands
- PO box 193 3770 AD Barneveld The Netherlands
- Phone +31 (0) 342 404 555
  Fax +31 (0) 342 404 556
  E-mail info@orlaco.com
  Internet www.orlaco.com



## **Declaration of Authorization**

We

Name: Orlaco Product B.V. Address: Albert Plesmanstraat 42

City: Barneveld

Country: The Netherlands

Declare that:

Name Representative of agent: A. Canrinus (1)

Agent Company name: Canrinus Consultancy

Address: Nijhofflaan 34
City: Veenendaal
Country The Netherlands

is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):

Product description: Wireless Video system

Type designation: PR1A1 Trademark: Orlaco

Validity/ expiry date 1- January 2021

on our behalf.

Date: 1 July 2019

City: Barneveld

Name: J. v. Beek (2)

Function: Managing Director

Signature:

Notes:

(1): Required for FCC application

(2): For FCC it must be the Grantee Code "owner" or the authorized agent.